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Verein
SSC Haldloch 2
SV Kandel
SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim 2

Name
Jurgen Renner
Thomas Dietz
Jurgen Marneth

Name
Jurgen Renner
Thomas Dietz
Jirgen Marneth
Dieter Horing
Christoph Deutsch
Gerd Willy
Gerald Stibig
Andreas Winstel
Walter Filipp
Alexander Munske
Jochen Luderwald
Walter Munske
Michael Vollmer
Petra Vollmer

Vorderladergewehr 2023
Pfalzliga Sid

1. Wettkampf, 17. September 2023

SG Germersheim 2 243 . 380 SV Kandel
SSC Hafloch 2 384 : 370 SG Germersheim

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

384 384
380 380
370 370
243 243
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Germersheim 135
SSC HalRloch 2 133
SV Kandel 129

Einzelwertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
SG Germersheim 135 135
SSC HaRloch 2 133 133
SV Kandel 129 129
SSC HaRloch 2 127 127
SV Kandel 124 124
SSC HaRloch 2 124 124
SG Germersheim 2 123 123
SG Germersheim 2 120 120
SSC HaBloch 2 118 118
SG Germersheim 118 118
SV Kandel 117 117
SG Germersheim 117 117
SV Kandel 116 116
SV Kandel 96 96

Schnitt
384,00
380,00
370,00
243,00

Schnitt
135,00
133,00
129,00
127,00
124,00
124,00
123,00
120,00
118,00
118,00
117,00
117,00
116,00

96,00



